
Community      Green 

Ewing Town Center

To West Trenton

To 295

Suburban Square

Silvia Road
Extension

The Pine Run I

The Pine Run II

The Spruce Run I

The Spruce Run II

The Timber Run I

The Timber Run II

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

1,455 SF

1,440 SF

1,920 SF

1,980 SF

1,920 SF

1, 980 SF

$ 2,570

$ 2,570

$ 2,720

$ 2,750

$ 2,815

$ 2,845

MODEL BEDROOMS BATHROOMS SQ FT PRICING

A nod to Ewing’s history. A town center unlike any in the area.  The next great place to live. 
Ewing Town Center  is all of these things and more, designed as a walkable “neighborhood of 
neighborhoods” featuring spacious flats, townhomes, and forward-thinking live-work residences. 
Planned indoor and outdoor amenities, dining, shopping and go-to services will make Ewing Town 
Center a destination in itself, 
surrounded by all there is to do and 
see in Ewing and the area. Including 
the ever changing Suburban Square 
Shopping Center. This Center is 
right across the street from the 
Ewing Town Center and has all the 
types of food and amenities for 
all of the new residents.

EWING TOWN CENTER
Ewing, NJ | 08628

The following marketing materials provided by Pennmark Management Company, INC., have been obtained from sources believed reliable.  Pennmark Management Company, INC. has not verified, and makes no guarantee, 
warranty or representation about the information presented.  Any projections, assumptions or estimates used, are for example only, and do not represent the current or future performance of the property.

1000 Germantown Pike, Suite A-2 | Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 | www.PennmarkProperties.com | 610-272-6500 x126

1,100 New Residential Dwellings


