

EWING TOWN CENTER Ewing, NJ | 08628



▶ nod to Ewing's history. A town center unlike any in the area. The next great place to live. Ewing Town Center is all of these things and more, designed as a walkable "neighborhood of neighborhoods" featuring spacious flats, townhomes, and forward-thinking live-work residences. Planned indoor and outdoor amenities, dining, shopping and go-to services will make Ewing Town

destination Center in itself. a surrounded by all there is to do and see in Ewing and the area. Including the ever changing Suburban Square Shopping Center. This Center is right across the street from the Ewing Town Center and has all the types of food and amenities for all of the new residents.

MODEL	BEDROOMS	BATHROOMS	SQ FT	PRICING
The Pine Run I	2	2	1,455 SF	\$ 2,570
The Pine Run II	2	2	1,440 SF	\$ 2,570
The Spruce Run I	2	2.5	1,920 SF	\$ 2,720
The Spruce Run II	2	2.5	1,980 SF	\$ 2,750
The Timber Run I	2	2.5	1,920 SF	\$ 2,815
The Timber Run II	2	2.5	1, 980 SF	\$ 2,845





The following marketing materials provided by Pennmark Management Company, INC., have been obtained from sources believed reliable. Pennmark Management Company, INC. has not verified, and makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about the information presented. Any projections, assumptions or estimates used, are for example only, and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. 1000 Germantown Pike, Suite A-2 | Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 | www.PennmarkProperties.com | 610-272-6500 x126